
 

CLASSEMENT ADULTES 
1 042 CHAUVET Pierre / ARMINGOL Jean-Marc H 
2 025 RIDDELL Ben / TUNSTALL Sarah M 

3 013 COLLEUI Adrien / CHAMPENOIS Romain H 
4 036 OLAMPO Emmanuel / NAKONECZNY Anthony H 
5 054 GACHET Bastien / GACHET Mathieu H 
6 044 BENHAYOUN Paul / MEUNIER Mael H 
7 017 BREYNE Theo / BREYNE Hugo H 
8 031 CHESNEY Alexis / GONDU Corentin H 
9 023 TEYPAL Lilian / COLINET Jules H 

10 051 NOE Etienne / SADOT Julien  H 
11 028 LOISON Edouard / LEDOUX Jean-Francois H 
12 035 THIAFFEY RENCOREL Didier / GAILLARD Severine M 
13 061 LANGROS Ugo / BOVE Quentin H 
14 026 VANEL Daniel / FARINA Gilles H 

15 007 LAURENT Maxime / TUSSET Amelie M 
16 024 CATTET Tanguy / PIJOURLET Jules H 
17 037 BLAIX Clemence / SOCQUET Aurelien M 
18 029 BOURCEY Nicolas / FORNONI Renaud H 
19 053 MUGNIER Loïc / CRETTON Morgane M 

20 052 MARKOJA Quentin / D'AGOSTINO Kevin H 
21 009 PINCHERELLE Anthony / MAYOL Bam H 
22 055 JOND Johany / CHOUPIN Alexis M 
23 001 COMAU Olivier / HERRMANN Aline M 
24 030 BARON Jamie / REMILLIEUX Benoit H 
25 021 DUCREY Charles / FORTINA Noee M 
26 006 FOURQUET Nicolas / GENY Juliette M 

27 018 PODICO Thibaud / MARGAIN David H 
28 005 LE METAYER William / BETH Benoit H 
29 011 BOSSON Matthieu / CRITIN Clemence M 
30 046 POUPET Maxime / MIGNARD Victor H 
31 060 COLAS Ludovic / CROZET Valentin H 
32 002 MASCARILL Marc / COSTON Pauline M 
33 019 BUAT Richard / LAROSE Ben H 
34 039 LEROY Antoine / LAMBERT BETH Anne M 
35 034 VIAUD Isabelle / ROY Corinne F 
36 057 FELTEN Olivier / FIARD Bruno H 
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37 038 MOLLI Didier / DHERBASSY Nathalie M 

38 022 LANGLAIS Dominique / BURET Hadrien  H 
39 059 DURU Jean-Paul / MERCIER Estelle M 
40 016 SELVA Luca / SELVA Philippe H 
41 027 BOUDSOCQ Aurelie / LIOTARD Alexandre M 
42 033 GALLAY Pauline / SIMON Manon F 
43 032 COLIN Julie / PLAN Matthieu M 
44 004 BELLESOEUR Damien / BELLESOEUR Karine M 
45 014 PLANTIE Philippe / NICOLLET Julie M 
46 010 MELCER Katarzyna / RENET Astrid F 
47 049 ROUTIER Anthony / ROUTIER Baptiste H 
48 058 MERCIER Francoise / MERCIER Jean-Michel M 

49 045 ROQUECANE Leslie / LOUIS Solene F 
50 047 TORRES GRANDJEAN Marion / MONNARD Veronique F 
51 062 ROBBERSE Lisa / RAULT Severine F 
52 050 PHILIPPE Louis / CURRAL Julien H 
53 020 DUCREY Heloise / SAULNIER Celine F 
54 048 DALBOSCO Ludivine / SACCOMANDO Romain M 
55 056 LEROUX Celine / GROSSET BOURBANGE Herve M 
56 043 VASSEUR Tanguy / WHITTAKER Manon M 
57 040 BAUDIN Caroline / PACHON Jessica F 
58 003 BRICE Eric / MARBAIX Helene M 
59 012 ORSAT Nicolas / FORESTIER Lea M 
60 015 TOUTAIN Juliette / BEAUVAIS Valerie F 

61 008 FOURNIER Marilyn / ALLIN Marie F 
62 041 MAQUET Yves-Marie / WORETH Evelyne  M 

 

  



 

CLASSEMENT FEMMES 

 
1 034 VIAUD Isabelle / ROY Corinne 

2 033 GALLAY Pauline / SIMON Manon 

3 010 MELCER Katarzyna / RENET Astrid 

4 045 ROQUECANE Leslie / LOUIS Solene 

5 047 TORRES GRANDJEAN Marion / MONNARD Veronique 

6 062 ROBBERSE Lisa / RAULT Severine 

7 020 DUCREY Heloise / SAULNIER Celine 

8 040 BAUDIN Caroline / PACHON Jessica 

9 015 TOUTAIN Juliette / BEAUVAIS Valerie 

10 008 FOURNIER Marilyn / ALLIN Marie 
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CLASSEMENT MIXTES 
1 025 RIDDELL Ben / TUNSTALL Sarah 

2 035 THIAFFEY RENCOREL Didier / GAILLARD Severine 

3 007 LAURENT Maxime / TUSSET Amelie 

4 037 BLAIX Clemence / SOCQUET Aurelien 

5 053 MUGNIER Loïc / CRETTON Morgane 

6 055 JOND Johany / CHOUPIN Alexis 

7 001 COMAU Olivier / HERRMANN Aline 

8 021 DUCREY Charles / FORTINA Noee 

9 006 FOURQUET Nicolas / GENY Juliette 

10 011 BOSSON Matthieu / CRITIN Clemence 

11 002 MASCARILL Marc / COSTON Pauline 

12 039 LEROY Antoine / LAMBERT BETH Anne 

13 038 MOLLI Didier / DHERBASSY Nathalie 

14 059 DURU Jean-Paul / MERCIER Estelle 

15 027 BOUDSOCQ Aurelie / LIOTARD Alexandre 

16 032 COLIN Julie / PLAN Matthieu 

17 004 BELLESOEUR Damien / BELLESOEUR Karine 

18 014 PLANTIE Philippe / NICOLLET Julie 

19 058 MERCIER Francoise / MERCIER Jean-Michel 

20 048 DALBOSCO Ludivine / SACCOMANDO Romain 

21 056 LEROUX Celine / GROSSET BOURBANGE Herve 

22 043 VASSEUR Tanguy / WHITTAKER Manon 

23 003 BRICE Eric / MARBAIX Helene 

24 012 ORSAT Nicolas / FORESTIER Lea 

25 41 MAQUET Yves-Marie / WORETH Evelyne  
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CLASSEMENT HOMMES 

 
1 042 CHAUVET Pierre / ARMINGOL Jean-Marc 
2 013 COLLEUI Adrien / CHAMPENOIS Romain 
3 036 OLAMPO Emmanuel / NAKONECZNY Anthony 
4 054 GACHET Bastien / GACHET Mathieu 
5 044 BENHAYOUN Paul / MEUNIER Mael 
6 017 BREYNE Theo / BREYNE Hugo 
7 031 CHESNEY Alexis / GONDU Corentin 
8 023 TEYPAL Lilian / COLINET Jules 
9 051 NOE Etienne / SADOT Julien  

10 028 LOISON Edouard / LEDOUX Jean-Francois 

11 061 LANGROS Ugo / BOVE Quentin 
12 026 VANEL Daniel / FARINA Gilles 
13 024 CATTET Tanguy / PIJOURLET Jules 
14 029 BOURCEY Nicolas / FORNONI Renaud 
15 052 MARKOJA Quentin / D'AGOSTINO Kevin 
16 009 PINCHERELLE Anthony / MAYOL Bam 
17 030 BARON Jamie / REMILLIEUX Benoit 
18 018 PODICO Thibaud / MARGAIN David 
19 005 LE METAYER William / BETH Benoit 
20 046 POUPET Maxime / MIGNARD Victor 
21 060 COLAS Ludovic / CROZET Valentin 
22 019 BUAT Richard / LAROSE Ben 

23 057 FELTEN Olivier / FIARD Bruno 
24 022 LANGLAIS Dominique / BURET Hadrien  
25 016 SELVA Luca / SELVA Philippe 
26 049 ROUTIER Anthony / ROUTIER Baptiste 
27 050 PHILIPPE Louis / CURRAL Julien 
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CLASSEMENT ENFANTS 8-11 ANS 
1 218 BUAT Hugo / SAULNIER Thomas 

2 220 GACHET Emma / ESTEVES-GUER Pauline 

3 216 BEAUFILS Raphael / SAULNIER Paul 

4 226 GERAT Azilis / TALOTTI Cacilia 

5 228 MABBOUX Zoe / JACQUIER Timeo 

6 238 FEUVRIER Mina / JULLIARD Noa 

7 210 DEHURTEVENT Maelan / FOUQUEX Maia 

8 202 BEGOC Dany / HLUZOVA Veronika 

9 230 MESEGUER Adai / MESEGUER Edelweiss 

10 240 GACHET Martin / ROUTIER Angela 

11 208 SAULNIER Clement / FOURQUET Neela 

12 232 DUFAY Romain / BONNOT Jules 

13 204 KNUDJEN Amelia / WILLIAMSON Isabella 

14 224 VASSEUR Pierre / PLANCHENAULT Victor 

15 212 BELLESOEUR Lisa / BELLESOEUR Camille 

16 222 PLANCHENAULT Charles / LE BOURGEOIS Valentine 

17 214 BAR Lya / PINCHERELLE Alyssia 

18 236 BOSSON Anselme / BOSSON Romane 

19 234 DUFAY Camille / BONNOT Emma 

20 206 GRYZKA Jade / GRYZKA Emilie 
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CLASSEMENT ENFANTS 12-15 ANS 

 

 
1 604 JOUANNAUD Lionel / CORNU Matthieu 
2 602 GRYZKA Tom / PAQUEREAU Nathan 
3 610 VANDEBROUCK Aymeric / BABIN Stanislas 
4 614 JULLIARD Maylis / FEUVRIER Zoe 
5 608 DEHURTEVENT Eloan / LEBEL Mickael 
6 612 ORSAT Hugo / FORESTIER Mathis 
7 606 VIDAL Clara / LESCOUFF Ronan 
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